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5
13:55

1800 m
120.000 

RACING240 FOR RACING. FOR YOU MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 120.000  (75.000 24.000 12.000 6.000 3.000)

QPL

1
1800

Box: 3
ML: 5,0

60.00

Royal Miracle
4j. b W (Royal Mo - No Woman No Kry)

Trainer: W C Marwing
Besitzer: Jason Anthony & Dr S J Coet

Gavin Lerena

27.02 Turffontein Inside 3 1450 21,0 G Lerena Satyagraha, Cherry Oh Baby, Royal Miracle
30.01 Vac 4 1500 21,0 R Munger Chariot Of Fire, Spy Story, The Ultimate Kin
31.10 Vaal 9 1700 76,0 C Habib Robert Browning, Dylan's Champ, Instant At
21.09 Turffontein Inside 5 1800 26,0 R Danielson Jaham, Snow Moon, Roman's Revenge
07.09 Turffontein Inside 7 1600 17,0 C Habib The Cane Train, Gamer, Roll Of The Dice

2
Box: 12
ML: 15,0

60.00

Yojimbo
4j. b W (Flower Alley - One Of A Kind)

Trainer: A G Laird
Besitzer: K P Nagendran

Calvin Habib

15.02 Turffontein 3 1800 17,0 C Maujean Count Huhtikuu, The Ultimate King, Yojimbo
28.12 Turffontein 6 2000 7,0 C Habib Poplar Park, Lunar Rainbow, Snow Moon
07.11 Turffontein Inside 6 1800 4,5 G Lerena Storm Ahead, Ichacha, Mo Ment
22.10 Turffontein Inside 2 2000 3,2 G Lerena Panning Gold, Yojimbo, The Merciful
04.07 Vaal 4 1700 26,0 K A Brewer I Belong, Serrano, Robert Browning

3
Box: 5
ML: 6,0

60.00

Huehuetenango
4j. b W (Gimmethegreenlight - Hidden Secret)

Trainer: M/A Azzie
Besitzer: ASSM Racing Syndicate , Me

Muzi Yeni

27.02 Turffontein Inside 4 2000 5,0 M Yeni The Merciful, Spirito Selvaggio, Gold De Gr
08.02 Turffontein 3 1600 26,0 M Yeni Spy Story, Apache Chief, Huehuetenango
21.01 Vac 5 1800 41,0 T Mayhew Beynac, Sky Pillar Rock, Gold De Grace
24.09 Vaal 6 1200 3,8 P Strydom Count Invicto, Solar Sail, Pursuit Of Fame

4
Box: 9
ML: 11,0

60.00

Sovereign Crown
4j. b W (Duke Of Marmalade - Aurelia Cotta)

Trainer: A P Peter
Besitzer: Hyperpaint Syndicate

S Veale

06.03 Vac 2 1700 4,5 C Zackey Hat Furious, Sovereign Crown, Gift Of Royal
24.02 Turffontein 3 1600 21,0 Wes Marwing Page Boy, Chieftain's Shield, Sovereign Cro
08.02 Turffontein 11 1600 34,0 D Schwarz Spy Story, Apache Chief, Huehuetenango
24.12 Vac 3 1600 11,0 S Siphika Chabal, Gift Of Royal, Sovereign Crown
05.12 Vaal 7 1400 81,0 J Penny Lloyd Wright, Spy Story, Highveld Storm

5
Box: 13
ML: 13,0

60.00

Chieftain's Shield
5j. b W (Vercingetorix - Redoubtable)

Trainer: T Zackey
Besitzer: K P & Mrs N M Backos

S'manga Khumalo

27.02 Turffontein Inside 5 1450 8,0 R Munger Satyagraha, Cherry Oh Baby, Royal Miracle
24.02 Turffontein 2 1600 2,5 R Munger Page Boy, Chieftain's Shield, Sovereign Cro
08.02 Turffontein 5 1600 11,0 C Maujean Spy Story, Apache Chief, Huehuetenango
23.01 Turffontein 6 1600 17,0 P Mxoli Immediate Edge, Apache Chief, Dylan's Ch
16.01 Vac 2 1450 6,5 T Mayhew Legendary, Chieftain's Shield, Oklahoma Tw

6
Box: 6
ML: 17,0

60.00

Umhlanga
4j. b H (Rafeef - Kalami)

Trainer: B/J Crawford
Besitzer: Devin Heffer, Mrs G Macgreg

Piere Strydom

09.11 Kenilworth 12 1600 151,0 G Wright Zeitz, Royal Port Louis, Bombers In The Sky
01.08 Durbanville 7 1400 21,0 L Mxothwa Stated, Joueur De Flute, White Seahorse
18.06 Kenilworth 12 1000 9,0 R Fourie Billy Cool, Iko Iko, Summer Snow

7
Box: 8
ML: 9,0

60.00

Gold De Grace
5j. ch W (Coup De Grace - Golden Cloud)

Trainer: C I Jonker
Besitzer: & Mrs C Jonker

Philasande Mxoli

27.02 Turffontein Inside 3 2000 41,0 N Klink The Merciful, Spirito Selvaggio, Gold De Gr
15.02 Turffontein 6 1800 26,0 N Klink Count Huhtikuu, The Ultimate King, Yojimbo
21.01 Vac 3 1800 126,0 N Klink Beynac, Sky Pillar Rock, Gold De Grace
24.12 Vac 5 1600 34,0 S Dwayana Chabal, Gift Of Royal, Sovereign Crown
11.11 Turffontein 9 1600 126,0 R Danielson One More Star, Pioneer Square, Obsidian

8
Box: 11
ML: 100,0

60.00

Stop The Traffic
5j. ch W (Willow Magic - Traffic Jam)

Trainer: C J Lensley
Besitzer: P J Louwrens

M K Katjedi

27.02 Turffontein Inside 10 2000 67,0 L Nhlapo The Merciful, Spirito Selvaggio, Gold De Gr
28.01 Vac 5 2000 41,0 L Nhlapo Casus Belli, Bad Medicine, Lightinthestorm
16.01 Vac 8 1450 101,0 L Nhlapo Legendary, Chieftain's Shield, Oklahoma Tw
31.10 Vaal 9 1000 101,0 L Nhlapo Quasikat, Bourbon Reserve, Espinoza
03.09 Vaal 6 1400 151,0 K A Brewer Skittles Skies, Hat Trick Or Treat, Serrano

9
Box: 10
ML: 67,0

60.00

Alakanani
5j. b W (Legislate - Tiffindell)

Trainer: C J Lensley
Besitzer: C J Lensley & Mrs E L Lensle

L Nhlapo

27.02 Turffontein Inside 13 2000 101,0 J Penny The Merciful, Spirito Selvaggio, Gold De Gr
28.01 Vac 6 2000 21,0 M K Katjedi Casus Belli, Bad Medicine, Lightinthestorm
21.01 Vac 7 1800 126,0 M K Katjedi Beynac, Sky Pillar Rock, Gold De Grace
21.12 Vaal 4 2400 21,0 M K Katjedi Mo Ment, Mishrah, The Merciful
12.12 Vac 8 1600 151,0 M K Katjedi Gamer, Dylan's Champ, Pioneer Square

10
Box: 2
ML: 26,0

60.00

River Kitten
4j. b W (Admiral Kitten - Limpopo River)

Trainer: E Verdonese
Besitzer: Canine Solutions CC

Kabelo Matsunyane

19.12 Vac 7 1450 34,0 M V'rensburg Primal Quest, Spirito Selvaggio, Status

11
Box: 7
ML: 21,0

60.00

Urquhart Castle
5j. ch H (Wings Of Desire - Dubai Moonlight)

Trainer: A P Peter
Besitzer: Adv N Riley

Wes Marwing

06.03 Vac 8 1700 11,0 Wes Marwing Hat Furious, Sovereign Crown, Gift Of Royal
15.02 Turffontein 7 1160 13,5 K Matsunyane Harry Nyquist, Pumpkin Pie, Trail Runner

12
Box: 4
ML: 4,0

56.50

Instant Attraction
4j. b S (Canford Cliffs - Facinating Filly)

Trainer: C Mayhew
Besitzer: Messrs S Govender, R D Duk

Ryan Munger

30.01 Vac 3 2000 2,0 R Munger Shes Everything, Spirit In The Wind, Instant 
21.01 Vac 3 1800 5,0 K L Mayhew-Munger Hearts On Fire, Shes Everything, Instant Att
24.12 Vac 4 1600 4,3 T Mayhew Todoque, Great Notion, Hearts On Fire
21.11 Vaal 2 2000 1,7 T Mayhew Ruby Rebel, Instant Attraction, Gloria Mundi
31.10 Vaal 3 1700 17,0 T Mayhew Robert Browning, Dylan's Champ, Instant At
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5
13:55

1800 m
120.000 

RACING240 FOR RACING. FOR YOU MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 120.000  (75.000 24.000 12.000 6.000 3.000)

QPL

13
Box: 1
ML: 7,0

56.50

Pass The Baton
5j. b S (Lancaster Bomber - Diamond League)

Trainer: C I Jonker
Besitzer: & Mrs C Jonker

Nathan Klink

15.02 Turffontein 2 1800 13,5 N Klink Spirit In The Wind, Pass The Baton, City Lig
08.02 Turffontein 7 1600 101,0 P Mxoli Mountain High, The Mightiest, Devilishlygor
30.01 Vac 4 2000 41,0 N Klink Shes Everything, Spirit In The Wind, Instant 
31.12 Vaal 9 1400 101,0 D Schwarz Warning Sound, Cherry Oh Baby, Cape Saff
21.12 Vaal 15 1200 126,0 D Schwarz Ilha Da Orange, Flight Of A Condor, Pretty 

Ergebnis: Quoten:


